
Bread with cold pressed rape seed oil & 
balsamic vinegar reduc�on
 
Marinated olives, bread and cold pressed 
rapeseed oil & balsamic vinegar reduc�on
 
Bread and Bu�er
 
Red Pesto and Pine Nuts Bu�er Bread 

With melted cheese 

Slow cooked spare ribs

Chipotle Chicken Wings

16oz Pork Shank

Jurassic Feast - Sharing Pla�er
Baby Spare Ribs, Chipotle Chicken Wings 

and a 16oz Pork Shank

£26.75

All marinated and slowly cooked in a rich smoked hickory BBQ sauce and served with chips, 
coleslaw and mixed leaf salad

REPLACE YOUR CHIPS WITH SWEET POTATOES OR DAUPHINOISE POTATOES FOR AN EXTRA £1.00

 All our food is prepared in our kitchen. If you have a food allergy please do let us know before ordering. 

    - Gluten Free       - Gluten Free op�on available       - Vegetarian        - Vegan  

Full allergen list available at the bar.

£4.95

£4.95

£3.75

£4.25

£3.75

£4.25

£3.05

£3.75

£4.25

 - THE BLACK SWAN INN -

8oz Bave�e of Beef 6oz Fillet Steak

All steaks served with peas, chips, onion ring , mixed leaves & a choice of sauce chasseur or Blue V inney sauce

6oz Homemade Beef Burger
Topped with mature cheddar, crispy bacon, 
sliced gherkin and our homemade chutney

Bu�ernut, Beetroot and Goat’s Cheese 
burger topped with peperonata and 
chipotle sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Topped with chipotle sauce, salsa and crispy 
bacon

All burgers served with chips, coleslaw, 
onion rings and mixed leaves

Mediterranean Sharing Pla�er
Warm camembert, marinated beetroot 
carpaccio and goat cheese brusche�a our 
homemade pate, marinated olives, homemade 
chutney, bu�er, oil & balsamic reduc�on, 
leaves and an assortment of breads

Marinated Beetroot carpaccio and goat 
cheese brusche�a 

Crispy Breaded Whitebait served with 
homemade tartare sauce 

Chipotle Chicken Wings
Marinated in a rich chipotle and hickory 
BBQ sauce

Wild Mushroom Arancini Balls 
Served on a bed of peperonata

Crispy Salt and Pepper Squid
Served with sweet chilli sauce

£16.75 £6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

Dirty Bread
Garlic or pesto bread with BBQ pulled pork, 
chipotle sauce and melted cheese

Dirty Chips 
With BBQ pulled pork, chipotle sauce and 
melted cheese

Garlic and Parsley Bu�er Bread

With melted cheese

£14.50

£11.95

£11.50

£11.25

£10.95

£15.95

£19.95

£11.95
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Crispy Wholetail Scampi 
Served with chips, garden peas and our 
own tartare sauce

Fish & Chips
Homemade cider ba�ered catch of the day 
served with chips, garden peas and our own 
tartare sauce

Crispy Breaded Whitebait
Served with chips, garden peas 
and homemade tartare sauce

Luxury Fish Pie
Catch of the day, sea trout, skate and king 
prawn in a crab and white wine creamed 
sauce covered with cheesy mash and 
served with vegetables of the day or a 
mixed leaf salad

Crispy Salt and Pepper Squid
Served with chips, garden peas 
and sweet chilli sauce

Sweet potato and chick pea Jamaican jerk 
Served with mango rice and coleslaw

Wild Mushroom Arancini Balls
Served with vegetables or mixed leaves 
and sweet potato chips

Vegetarian Meatloaf
Served with vegetables or mixed leaves 
and sweet potato chips

Moroccan Tagine
Mixed mushrooms, spinach and chickpea
in a rich cumin and tomato sauce served 
with mixed leaves and bread

4oz Homemade Beef Burger with or without cheese

4oz Bu�ernut, Beetroot and Goat’s Cheese Burger

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

100% Chicken Breast Nuggets

BBQ Baby Spare Ribs 

Cider Ba�ered Fish of the Day 

Crispy Wholetail Scampi 

Dauphinoise Potatoes

Mixed Leaf Salad

Vegetables of the Day 

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Onion Rings

Served 12pm to 3 pm

Roast with your choice of meat £11.95

or a Roast Feast £13.95

£6.75

£2.75

£2.50

£2.75

£2.75

£3.75

£2.75

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.25

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

All served chips or mash and beans or peas

This includes 1 scoop of ice cream or

sorbet of your choice
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& red pepper bu�er


